
Arthur

Keith

Grant

Garden
McPherson

Hooker

3_1

51_1

38_1

35_1

60_1

46_1

51_2

1911

1989 1997

19031907

1995

2475

1909

2281

1913

1991

2771

1993

2483

2273

2195

1905

2477

1987

2187

2479

2279

2197

2569

24812485

2277

2189

2271 2275

2191

2563 2565 25672561

2193

2773

2559

2775277727792781

2487

2269

2199

1985

2571

2769

1915
1901

2557

2783

1999

1703

2185

1705 1707

2283

1709

2473

17111701 1715

2867

ST92

ST61

£¤26

Legend
County Lines
Market Areas
Geo Codes
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds
IrrigationWells

Arthur County Map

§


