1701 °° 1915 °	1703	1705 1911 Gr 38	1707 1909 ant <b>8_1</b>	1709 1907	1711 1905 1903	46_1 <sup>1715</sup>
1985	1987	1989 ^^	1991	1993	1995	1997 1999
° 2199 °	° 2197	2195	2193 3_1	2191°	2189 21	87 <b>60_1</b> 2185
Garden 35_1 2269°°	o 2271	°°°	Arthur 61 2275	2277	2279	° 2281 <sup>°</sup> 2283
2487	° ° ° ° 2485	2483 °	8 • 2481 <sub>• •</sub>	2479 0	° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °	2475 2473
2557 92 92	같은 사람이 다 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아.	× 2563	2565 Koith	2567 ° ° °	2569	2571
2783 2781	51 2779 51_2	2777		2773	2771	2769 2867°

## Legend

County Lines
Warket Areas
Geo Codes
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess

Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands

Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands

Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces

Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands

Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills

Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills

Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands

Lakes and Ponds

O Irrigation Wells

## Arthur County Map